
January Report SPECIAL EDUCATION TUITION - EXCESS COST CALCULATION -- 2025-2026
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560 Account - Public 560 Account - Public
-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 4,764$           -$             4,764$              4,764$           -$  4,764$           (4,764.33)$         

11,300$  -$  11,300$  11,300$           -$            11,300$       1 14,933$         -$             14,933$            14,933$         -$  14,933$          (3,633.00)$         
11,306$  -$  11,306$  11,306$           -$            11,306$       1 4,830$           -$             4,830$              4,830$           -$  4,830$           6,475.52$           

-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 4,266$           -$             4,266$              4,266$           -$  4,266$           (4,266.07)$         
8,622$  -$  8,622$  8,622$             -$            8,622$         1 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  8,622.00$           
8,420$  -$  8,420$  8,420$             -$            8,420$         1 11,963$         -$             11,963$            11,963$         -$  11,963$          (3,543.00)$         

-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 9,404$           -$             9,404$              9,404$           -$  9,404$           (9,404.41)$         
8,164$  -$  8,164$  8,164$             -$            8,164$         1 7,930$           -$             7,930$              7,930$           -$  7,930$           234.00$              

-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 4,266$           -$             4,266$              4,266$           -$  4,266$           (4,266.00)$         
-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 4,266$           -$             4,266$              4,266$           -$  4,266$           (4,266.00)$         

1,440$  -$  1,440$  1,440$             -$            1,440$         1 1,485$           -$             1,485$              1,485$           -$  1,485$           (45.00)$              
2,880$  -$  2,880$  2,880$             -$            2,880$         1 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  2,880.00$           

-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  
2,880$  -$  2,880$  2,880$             -$            2,880$         1 3,279$           -$             3,279$              3,279$           -$  3,279$           (399.00)$            
9,609$  -$  9,609$  9,609$             -$            9,609$         1 6,963$           -$             6,963$              6,963$           -$  6,963$           2,646.24$           
2,320$  63,700$           66,020$              66,020$           -$            66,020$       1 2,003$           59,850$       61,853$            61,853$         -$  61,853$          4,166.86$           
2,266$  -$  2,266$  2,266$             -$            2,266$         1 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  2,266.00$           

187,466$  92,378$           279,844$            84,239$           195,605$     137,052$     1 190,153$       104,520$     294,673$          87,702$         206,971$       143,584$        (6,531.82)$         
6,377$  -$  6,377$  6,377$             -$            6,377$         1 8,554$           -$             8,554$              8,554$           -$  8,554$           (2,177.25)$         
4,524$  -$  4,524$  4,524$             -$            4,524$         1 4,582$           -$             4,582$              4,582$           -$  4,582$           (57.67)$              

-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  
-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  

1 5,788$           -$             5,788$              5,788$           -$  5,788$           (5,788.00)$         
SUBTOTAL 267,574$  156,078$         423,652$            228,047$         195,605$     280,860$     289,430$       164,370$     453,800$          246,829$       206,971$       302,711$        (21,851)$            

560 Account - Out of State

SUBTOTAL -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  

561 Account - Non Public

1 59,839$         6,568$         66,407$            66,407$         -$  66,407$          (66,407)$            
150,617$  71,050$           221,667$            84,239$           137,428$     121,345$     1 152,195$       70,525$       222,720$          87,702$         135,018$       124,157$        (2,812.30)$         
87,539$  63,350$           150,889$            84,239$           66,650$      102,235$     1 83,466$         61,600$       145,066$          87,702$         57,364$         103,190$        (955.78)$            

155,741$  6,555$             162,296$            84,239$           78,057$      105,314$     1 157,325$       6,652$         163,977$          87,702$         76,275$         108,296$        (2,981.86)$         
1 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 76,958$         -$             76,958$            19,489$         57,469$         35,006$          (35,005.63)$       

SUBTOTAL 393,898$  140,955$         534,852$            252,717$         282,135$     328,893$     529,783$       145,345$     675,128$          349,002$       326,126$       437,056$        (108,163)$          

IN-DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION 345,100$         345,100$            345,100$         -$            345,100$     383,900$     383,900$          383,900$       -$  383,900$        (38,800.00)$       

TOTALS 25 0 661,472$               642,133$         1,303,604$         825,864$         477,740$     954,854$     26 1 819,213$       693,615$     1,512,828$       979,731$       533,097$       1,123,667$     (168,814)$          

1000.50.510.2700  Transportation 642,133$     693,615$        (51,482.00)$       
1000.50.560.6110  Tuition CT School Districts 267,574$     289,430$        (21,856.11)$       
1000.50.560.6150  Tuition Out of State -$            -$  -$  
1000.50.560.9999  Excess Cost Public (142,792)$    (151,089)$      8,297.18$           
1000.50.561.6130  Tuition Non Public 393,898$     529,783$        (135,885.00)$      
1000.50.561.9999  Excess Cost Non Public (205,959)$    (238,072)$      32,113.43$         

Total 954,855$     1,123,667$     (168,813)$          
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